Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

4 Handheld 2-Dimensional Code Reader V530-H3
Applications
Ordering Information
■ List of Models ■ Optional Models
Specifications
■ Handheld 2-Dimensional Code Reader
Wafer LCD glass substratePrinted wiring boards
Item Model
Handheld
Reader
Coaxial Lighting Model V530-H301
Oblique Lighting Model V530-H302
Back Lighting Model V530-H303
Controller V530-C300E
Handheld Reader Cable (2 m) V530-W001
Item Model
Console F150-KP
Monitor Cable (2 m) RCA/BNC video cable
LCD Monitor F150-M05L
Item
Model
V530-H301 V530-H302 V530-H303
Performance
specifications
Field of vision 3 × 3 mm 6 × 6 mm 6 × 6 mm
Resolution 50 µm 100 µm 100 µm
Lighting method Coaxial lighting Oblique lighting Back lighting
Reading method Touch
General
specifications
Ambient operating
temperature
0 to 38°C (with no icing or condensation)
Ambient operating
humidity
35% to 85% (with no condensation)
Ambient operating
environment
No corrosive gases
Storage temperature −25 to 60°C
Weight Approx. 100 g (not including cable)
Case material ABS resin (reading section: POM)
Handheld 2-Dimensional Code Reader V530-H3 5
■ Controller
■ Handheld Reader Cable
Item V530-C300E
Performance